Data sheet DES U47 Edition 0316
Subject to alteration without prior notice
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Product features
• Diaphragm / piston pressure regulator
• For non-corrosive industrial gases
• Single-stage with high control accuracy
• High flow pressure regulator

spectroPressure regulator U47
U47 W9 K - - 200NFG
Ordering information: Pressure regulator U47
16 - max. 16 bar
40 - max. 40 bar
200 - max. 200 bar
250 - max. 250 bar
300 - max. 300 bar*
Inlet pressure P1Type
See table “Performance
factors...” on page 1
Dimensions with
(as accessorie available)
wall bracket 512.45350
Type of gas
NFG - non flammable gases
FG - flammable gases
O - oxygen2
Dimensions (front- and side view)
In- and outlet-fittings:
see data sheet “Fittings”
* Pressure regulator with special
soldered inlet fitting
Not suitable for oxygen!
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Fritz-Klatte-Str. 8, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel.: +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax: +49 (0)69 38016-200
1
5
0
SW 30
4
6